
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#15-248 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Passed

File created: In control:3/23/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2015 4/9/2015

Title: Approve a first amendment to agreement with BKF Engineers in the amount of $76,600 to provide
professional engineering services for the evaluation of Class IV bicycle facilities between Downtown
Fresno and the Tower District and the preparation of a feasibility study for a Class I bicycle trail along
the Herndon Canal and Mill Ditch canal banks and to authorize the Public Works Director or designee
to sign and execute the standardized agreement on behalf of the City (Council District 1, 3 ,4 and 7)

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 15-248 Vicinity Map, 2. 15-248 First Amendment Agreement with BKF Engineers

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council4/9/2015 1 Pass

City of Fresno Printed on 7/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

